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Event Name Participant Status
Rehearsal Space: Commedia dell'Arte Ohio Northern University Music Department

Presser Performances
Active

Thu  09/19/2024  6:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Snyder Recital Hall
Rehearsal Space: Commedia dell'Arte Ohio Northern University Music Department

Presser Performances
Active

Fri  09/20/2024  6:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Snyder Recital Hall
Theatre Event: Commedia dell'Arte Ohio Northern University Music Department

Presser Performances
Active

Sat  09/21/2024  1:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Snyder Recital Hall
Theatre Event: Commedia dell'Arte Ohio Northern University Music Department

Presser Performances
Active

Sun  09/22/2024  1:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Snyder Recital Hall
Homecoming Concert: University Singers & Chamber Singers Ohio Northern University Music Department

Presser Performances
Active

Fri  09/27/2024  8:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Snyder Recital Hall
Band-O-Rama Rehearsal (Freed Center) Ohio Northern University Music Department

Marching Band
Freed Center Performances

Active
Wed  10/30/2024  4:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Freed Center Main Stage
ONU Orchestra Concert (Freed Center) Freed Center Performances

Ohio Northern University Music Department
Active

Thu  10/31/2024  7:30 pm - 8:30 pm
Freed Center Main Stage
Percussion Ensembles and Steel Drum Band Concert Ohio Northern University Music Department

Presser Performances
Active

Thu  11/07/2024  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Snyder Recital Hall
Chamber Ensembles Concert Ohio Northern University Music Department

Presser Performances
Active

Tue  12/03/2024  8:00 pm - 9:30 pm
Snyder Recital Hall
Jazz Ensemble Concert Ohio Northern University Music Department

Presser Performances
Active

Tue  12/10/2024  7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
The Bear Cave (in McIntosh)


